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Supplement name 

DSDSUPP Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

SUPPLEMENT NAME 2200 100.00 2200 100.00 
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Supplement information source 

DSDSRCE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 378 17.18 378 17.18 

1 : Directly from manufacturer 11 0.50 389 17.68 

2 : Directly from distributor 2 0.09 391 17.77 

5 : Physician's Desk Reference (PDR) 15 0.68 406 18.45 

7 : Product Catalog 16 0.73 422 19.18 

8 : Internet Listing 643 29.23 1065 48.41 

9 : Supplement label �or carton 1075 48.86 2140 97.27 

10 : Supplement from same manufacturer 60 2.73 2200 100.00 
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Formulation type 

DSDTYPE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Infant/pediatric formulation 164 7.45 164 7.45 

2 : Prenatal �formulation 76 3.45 240 10.91 

3 : Mature formulation 38 1.73 278 12.64 

4 : Standard formulation 1922 87.36 2200 100.00 
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Serving size quantity 

DSDSERVQ Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0.25 to 60 2200 100.00 2200 100.00 
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Serving size unit 

DSDSERVU Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Caplet 114 5.18 114 5.18 

2 : Capsule 473 21.50 587 26.68 

3 : Dropper 7 0.32 594 27.00 

4 : Drop 18 0.82 612 27.82 

5 : Fluid Ounce 9 0.41 621 28.23 

6 : Gel Cap 10 0.45 631 28.68 

9 : �Lozenge 3 0.14 634 28.82 

10 : Milliliter 46 2.09 680 30.91 

12 : Package/Packet 38 1.73 718 32.64 

13 : Pill 2 0.09 720 32.73 

14 : Tablespoon/Powder 22 1.00 742 33.73 

16 : Softgel 179 8.14 921 41.86 

17 : Tablespoon/Liquid 20 0.91 941 42.77 

18 : Tablet 1117 50.77 2058 93.55 

19 : Teaspoon/Liquid 45 2.05 2103 95.59 

20 : Wafer 7 0.32 2110 95.91 

21 : Ounce/Powder 1 0.05 2111 95.95 

22 : Spray/Squirt 2 0.09 2113 96.05 

24 : Scoop/Powder 18 0.82 2131 96.86 

25 : Cup/Powder 2 0.09 2133 96.95 

27 : Chew 15 0.68 2148 97.64 

29 : Vegicap 12 0.55 2160 98.18 

31 : �Capful 3 0.14 2163 98.32 

32 : Gumball 1 0.05 2164 98.36 

33 : Gram/Powder 5 0.23 2169 98.59 

34 : Teaspoon/Powder 27 1.23 2196 99.82 

39 : Drop/Lozenge 1 0.05 2197 99.86 

99 : Unknown 3 0.14 2200 100.00 
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Alternative serving size 

DSDSERVA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 2036 92.55 2036 92.55 

ALTERNATIVE SERVING SIZE 164 7.45 2200 100.00 
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Count of vitamins in the supplement 

DSDCNTV Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 1024 46.55 1024 46.55 

1 306 13.91 1330 60.45 

2 91 4.14 1421 64.59 

3 74 3.36 1495 67.95 

4 25 1.14 1520 69.09 

5 20 0.91 1540 70.00 

6 18 0.82 1558 70.82 

7 14 0.64 1572 71.45 

8 43 1.95 1615 73.41 

9 48 2.18 1663 75.59 

10 139 6.32 1802 81.91 

11 61 2.77 1863 84.68 

12 105 4.77 1968 89.45 

13 181 8.23 2149 97.68 

14 46 2.09 2195 99.77 

15 3 0.14 2198 99.91 

16 2 0.09 2200 100.00 
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Count of minerals in the supplement 

DSDCNTM Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 1032 46.91 1032 46.91 

1 430 19.55 1462 66.45 

2 158 7.18 1620 73.64 

3 106 4.82 1726 78.45 

4 58 2.64 1784 81.09 

5 40 1.82 1824 82.91 

6 30 1.36 1854 84.27 

7 47 2.14 1901 86.41 

8 41 1.86 1942 88.27 

9 28 1.27 1970 89.55 

10 51 2.32 2021 91.86 

11 42 1.91 2063 93.77 

12 21 0.95 2084 94.73 

13 14 0.64 2098 95.36 

14 20 0.91 2118 96.27 

15 9 0.41 2127 96.68 

16 65 2.95 2192 99.64 

23 1 0.05 2193 99.68 

45 2 0.09 2195 99.77 

51 1 0.05 2196 99.82 

55 2 0.09 2198 99.91 

70 1 0.05 2199 99.95 

79 1 0.05 2200 100.00 
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Count of amino acids in the supplement 

DSDCNTA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 2008 91.27 2008 91.27 

1 107 4.86 2115 96.14 

2 31 1.41 2146 97.55 

3 13 0.59 2159 98.14 

4 9 0.41 2168 98.55 

5 2 0.09 2170 98.64 

6 3 0.14 2173 98.77 

7 2 0.09 2175 98.86 

8 2 0.09 2177 98.95 

9 3 0.14 2180 99.09 

10 2 0.09 2182 99.18 

18 9 0.41 2191 99.59 

19 5 0.23 2196 99.82 

20 3 0.14 2199 99.95 

23 1 0.05 2200 100.00 
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Count of botanicals in the supplement 

DSDCNTB Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 1330 60.45 1330 60.45 

1 421 19.14 1751 79.59 

2 98 4.45 1849 84.05 

3 58 2.64 1907 86.68 

4 52 2.36 1959 89.05 

5 51 2.32 2010 91.36 

6 38 1.73 2048 93.09 

7 30 1.36 2078 94.45 

8 25 1.14 2103 95.59 

9 19 0.86 2122 96.45 

10 15 0.68 2137 97.14 

11 6 0.27 2143 97.41 

12 6 0.27 2149 97.68 

13 9 0.41 2158 98.09 

14 3 0.14 2161 98.23 

15 5 0.23 2166 98.45 

16 5 0.23 2171 98.68 

17 1 0.05 2172 98.73 

18 6 0.27 2178 99.00 

19 3 0.14 2181 99.14 

20 3 0.14 2184 99.27 

21 2 0.09 2186 99.36 

23 1 0.05 2187 99.41 

25 2 0.09 2189 99.50 

35 1 0.05 2190 99.55 

42 1 0.05 2191 99.59 

46 2 0.09 2193 99.68 

47 1 0.05 2194 99.73 

48 1 0.05 2195 99.77 

50 1 0.05 2196 99.82 

60 2 0.09 2198 99.91 

68 1 0.05 2199 99.95 

117 1 0.05 2200 100.00 
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Count of other ingredients in supplement 

DSDCNTO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 910 41.36 910 41.36 

1 399 18.14 1309 59.50 

2 205 9.32 1514 68.82 

3 227 10.32 1741 79.14 

4 142 6.45 1883 85.59 

5 73 3.32 1956 88.91 

6 53 2.41 2009 91.32 

7 52 2.36 2061 93.68 

8 35 1.59 2096 95.27 

9 13 0.59 2109 95.86 

10 27 1.23 2136 97.09 

11 18 0.82 2154 97.91 

12 6 0.27 2160 98.18 

13 8 0.36 2168 98.55 

14 6 0.27 2174 98.82 

15 5 0.23 2179 99.05 

16 2 0.09 2181 99.14 

17 4 0.18 2185 99.32 

18 3 0.14 2188 99.45 

19 2 0.09 2190 99.55 

22 1 0.05 2191 99.59 

23 1 0.05 2192 99.64 

24 1 0.05 2193 99.68 

25 1 0.05 2194 99.73 

26 1 0.05 2195 99.77 

27 1 0.05 2196 99.82 

29 1 0.05 2197 99.86 

36 1 0.05 2198 99.91 

38 2 0.09 2200 100.00 
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